Event 29 3000m Boys
Final
Name
Heat 1
1 TSENOV, MITKO
2 CLAUIDU, CIMPOIERU
3 SAN, AHMET
4 TZAVALIS, EFTHYMIOS
5 OGNJEN, CVJOVIC
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Affiliation

BUL
ROU
TUR
GRE
SRB

ABAF-2012
ESKISEHIR

6/23/2012

Results

8:47.55
8:51.16
8:59.27
9:11.84
9:18.95
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